
 

  
BUREAU : BORGO 
 

Période : Août 2022 – Juillet 2023 

 
Permis 

 
Total présentés 

 
Total 
reçus 

 

% réussite 
Total. 

 
Reçus en 1ère 

prés. 

 
Moyenne Horaire 

en 1ère prés. 

 
Reçus en 2ième 

prés. 

 

Moyenne horaire 
en 2ième prés. 

 
BA 

 
3 

 
2 

 
66.67 

 
0 

 
26 

 
0 

 
12 

 
B et C.S 

 
124 

 
67 

 
54.03 

 
34 

 
26.59 

 
19 

 
29.05 

 
B (AAC.) 

 
27 

 
23 

 
85.19 

 
17 

 
23.38 

 
6 

 
22.33 

  
154 

 
92 

 
 

 
51 

  

               25 

 

BUREAU : BASTIA 

 

Période : Août 2022 – Juillet 2023 

 
Permis 

 
Total présentés 

 
Total 
reçus 

 
% réussite 

Total. 

 
Reçus en 1ère 

prés. 

 
Moyenne Horaire 

en 1ère prés. 

 
Reçus en 2ème 

prés. 

 
Moyenne horaire 

en 2ème prés. 

 
BA 

 
6 

 
6 

 
100 

 
6 

 
18 

 
0 

 
0 

 
B et C.S 

 
82 

 
50 

 
60.98 

 
30 

 
25.83 

 
11 

 
27.92 

 
B (AAC.) 

 
15 

 
13 

 
86.67 

 
10 

 
25.67 

 
3 

 
20.00 

  
103 

 
69 

 
 

 
46 

  

               14 
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